
• 5mm thickness environmental mirror,  

• Super slim Aluminum frame, black powder    

   coating finish, rust resistant 

   antioxidant silver mirror

• Easy mounting and installation 

• A

• High lumen output SMD 2835 LED, 

   3CCT: 4000/5000/6000K
verage lifespan 50000hours

• Light in weight, safety for transfer 

• ETL listed

LED Black Frame Side-lit Anti-Fog 
Wall Mounted Mirror

PRODUCT MIX

FEATURES:

TECHNICAL  SPECIFCATIONS
Item No 

16.2kg

18.9kg

20.8kg

64W

70W

75W

6400lm

7000lm

7500lm

39.5*5*39.5

43.7*5*41.7

51.5*5*39.5

W36*H36*D1.4

W40*H38*D1.4

W48*H36*D1.4

LDL-LED-QB3636

LDL-LED-QB4038

120V

LDL-LED-QB4836

ac

120Vac

120Vac

4/5/6000K

4/5/6000K

Gross Weight

4/5/6000K

(kg) 
Package size

(inch) CCTluminous flux
(lm) Power (watt.) Input Vol.  Size(inch)

Defogger & Driver box

Full brightness LED

5mm thickness 
environmental glass

LED strip inside side 
Aluminum Frame 

5MM THICKNESS 


