



PRODUCT MIX

LED Black Frame Side-lit Anti-Fog Wall Mounted Mirror

FEATURES:

- Super slim Aluminum frame, black powder coating finish, rust resistant
- 5mm thickness environmental mirror, antioxidant silver mirror
- Easy mounting and installation
- High lumen output SMD 2835 LED,

3CCT: 4000/5000/6000K

- Average lifespan 50000hours
- Light in weight, safety for transfer
- ETL listed





5mm thickness environmental glass

Full brightness LED

TECHNICAL SPECIFCATIONS

item No	Size(inch)	Input Vol.	Power (watt.)	luminous flux (Im)	сст	Package size (inch)	Gross Weight (kg)
LDL-LED-QB3636	W36*H36*D1.4	120Vac	64W	6400lm	4/5/6000K	39.5*5*39.5	16.2kg
LDL-LED-QB4038	W40*H38*D1.4	120Vac	70W	7000lm	4/5/6000K	43.7*5*41.7	18.9kg
LDL-LED-QB4836	W48*H36*D1.4	120Vac	75W	7500lm	4/5/6000K	51.5*5*39.5	20.8kg